
SZA Summer Series #110/06/21 Page 1

Friday     7:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Game Game Game Game Game Scr

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total Place
1 Todd Sigeti 1 204 259 237 215 243 1158 1158 1
2 Aaron Heckman 2 247 212 258 236 193 1146 1146 2
3 Guy Porr 5 269 259 186 201 214 1129 1129 3
4 Jason Stetina 3 245 255 216 205 198 1119 1119 4
5 Josh Sattazahn 6 247 226 224 189 215 1101 1101 5
6 Josh Samuelson 6 248 205 210 246 191 1100 1100 6
7 Sal Cicero 6 237 235 224 209 190 1095 1095 7
8 Jenna Rapach 2 219 253 184 202 236 1094 1094 8
9 Frank Snyder 4 246 188 216 227 203 1080 1080 9

10 Colton Ebersole 5 199 226 199 197 247 1068 1068 10
11 Ken August 4 179 215 222 264 179 1059 1059 11
12 Laura Branch 1 199 200 225 236 191 1051 1051 12
13 Rob Jennings 5 236 184 237 168 217 1042 1042 13
14 Chris Slater 6 234 198 227 152 223 1034 1034 14
15 Will Filer 3 190 185 209 233 216 1033 1033 15
16 Devin Selinko 7 227 206 265 169 147 1014 1014 16
17 Kevin Murray 3 169 280 213 168 180 1010 1010 17
18 Daulton Zschunke 1 195 173 257 166 219 1010 1010 17
19 Dan Fitzgerald 3 226 194 205 182 193 1000 1000 19
20 Caden Mutchler 4 202 253 179 127 235 996 996 20
21 Stephen Labuda 3 196 201 235 211 150 993 993 21
22 Tyler Heckman 2 172 200 202 225 193 992 992 22
23 Chad Smaltz 1 176 205 225 205 178 989 989 23
24 Steve Hagy 1 162 206 260 203 150 981 981 24
25 Ambrose Shirk 7 201 174 229 179 191 974 974 25
26 Dawson Maurer 7 176 188 224 210 161 959 959 26
27 Keith Monderewicz 2 173 171 170 204 235 953 953 27
28 John Best 6 172 215 182 215 166 950 950 28
29 Brianne Galante 1 201 168 205 192 179 945 945 29
30 Scott Brosious 2 149 234 172 166 212 933 933 30
31 Tony Burns 4 168 148 181 226 196 919 919 31
32 Nick Sattazahn 5 170 184 192 188 159 893 893 32
33 John Thompson 6 198 164 194 170 164 890 890 33
34 Kevin Buchinsky 4 175 175 191 162 182 885 885 34
35 Shawn Barton 1 160 165 157 198 202 882 882 35
36 Gary Ladomirak Sr 4 182 170 152 202 167 873 873 36
37 Jacob Kerstetter 2 193 182 180 187 125 867 867 37
38 James Leaser 3 160 173 166 188 169 856 856 38
39 Cody Petravich 3 160 168 165 168 193 854 854 39
40 Phil Holzer 1 149 162 200 169 173 853 853 40
41 Jamie Kulago 6 145 135 181 167 215 843 843 41
42 Gary Ladomirak jr 4 163 146 135 167 213 824 824 42
43 Gina Frederick 5 167 146 147 125 177 762 762 43
44 Matt Frederick 5 127 112 119 225 155 738 738 44
45 Herman Filer 5 163 147 149 147 132 738 738 44
46 Robert Schoffstall 4 149 128 157 141 143 718 718 46
47 Rob Jennings jr 5 160 144 127 128 142 701 701 47
48 Rachelle Markovic 2 143 173 116 113 128 673 673 48
49 Samantha Lurch 6 145 123 121 132 116 637 637 49
50 Alissa Kasmari 3 118 103 75 100 109 505 505 50
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP
Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total HDCP Total Place

1 Ken August 4 179 215 222 264 179 1059 155 1214 1214 1
2 Tony Burns 4 168 148 181 226 196 919 240 1159 1159 2
3 Todd Sigeti 1 204 259 237 215 243 1158 1158 1158 3
4 Aaron Heckman 2 247 212 258 236 193 1146 1146 1146 4
5 Gary Ladomirak Sr 4 182 170 152 202 167 873 260 1133 1133 5
6 Guy Porr 5 269 259 186 201 214 1129 1129 1129 6
7 Frank Snyder 4 246 188 216 227 203 1080 45 1125 1125 7
8 Jason Stetina 3 245 255 216 205 198 1119 1119 1119 8
9 Matt Frederick 5 127 112 119 225 155 738 380 1118 1118 9

10 Dawson Maurer 7 176 188 224 210 161 959 155 1114 1114 10
11 Colton Ebersole 5 199 226 199 197 247 1068 45 1113 1113 11
12 Josh Sattazahn 6 247 226 224 189 215 1101 1101 1101 12
13 Brianne Galante 1 201 168 205 192 179 945 155 1100 1100 13
14 Josh Samuelson 6 248 205 210 246 191 1100 1100 1100 13
15 Laura Branch 1 199 200 225 236 191 1051 45 1096 1096 15
16 Sal Cicero 6 237 235 224 209 190 1095 1095 1095 16
17 Jenna Rapach 2 219 253 184 202 236 1094 1094 1094 17
18 Chris Slater 6 234 198 227 152 223 1034 60 1094 1094 17
19 Shawn Barton 1 160 165 157 198 202 882 205 1087 1087 19
20 James Leaser 3 160 173 166 188 169 856 220 1076 1076 20
21 Kevin Murray 3 169 280 213 168 180 1010 65 1075 1075 21
22 Daulton Zschunke 1 195 173 257 166 219 1010 60 1070 1070 22
23 Rachelle Markovic 2 143 173 116 113 128 673 390 1063 1063 23
24 Nick Sattazahn 5 170 184 192 188 159 893 160 1053 1053 24
25 Devin Selinko 7 227 206 265 169 147 1014 35 1049 1049 25
26 Dan Fitzgerald 3 226 194 205 182 193 1000 45 1045 1045 26
27 Will Filer 3 190 185 209 233 216 1033 10 1043 1043 27
28 Rob Jennings 5 236 184 237 168 217 1042 1042 1042 28
29 Rob Jennings jr 5 160 144 127 128 142 701 335 1036 1036 29
30 Scott Brosious 2 149 234 172 166 212 933 100 1033 1033 30
31 Cody Petravich 3 160 168 165 168 193 854 160 1014 1014 31
32 Chad Smaltz 1 176 205 225 205 178 989 25 1014 1014 31
33 Gina Frederick 5 167 146 147 125 177 762 245 1007 1007 33
34 Gary Ladomirak jr 4 163 146 135 167 213 824 180 1004 1004 34
35 Samantha Lurch 6 145 123 121 132 116 637 365 1002 1002 35
36 Keith Monderewicz 2 173 171 170 204 235 953 45 998 998 36
37 Caden Mutchler 4 202 253 179 127 235 996 996 996 37
38 Stephen Labuda 3 196 201 235 211 150 993 993 993 38
39 Tyler Heckman 2 172 200 202 225 193 992 992 992 39
40 Steve Hagy 1 162 206 260 203 150 981 981 981 40
41 John Thompson 6 198 164 194 170 164 890 85 975 975 41
42 Ambrose Shirk 7 201 174 229 179 191 974 974 974 42
43 Phil Holzer 1 149 162 200 169 173 853 120 973 973 43
44 Kevin Buchinsky 4 175 175 191 162 182 885 70 955 955 44
45 John Best 6 172 215 182 215 166 950 950 950 45
46 Herman Filer 5 163 147 149 147 132 738 195 933 933 46
47 Alissa Kasmari 3 118 103 75 100 109 505 405 910 910 47
48 Robert Schoffstall 4 149 128 157 141 143 718 185 903 903 48
49 Jacob Kerstetter 2 193 182 180 187 125 867 867 867 49
50 Jamie Kulago 6 145 135 181 167 215 843 843 843 50
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